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6-10 ®EBPAJIA 2024
OTKpbITOE NepBeHCTBO Pecnybnvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 7. - 10.2.2024
AuctaHuua 6 MyX4umHbl, 100m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
07.02.2024 - 10:52 CTtapToBblii npoTokon MpeaBapuTenbHbIi
R 55.07 LMbIT, Hukuta 01.01.2015
KMC : 1:04.00 / MC : 57.72 / MCMK : 53.42
Jopoxka  Pamunus, s r’p paspsg CtpaHa KomaHpa 3aaBo4yHOe Bpems
3ambiB 1 35
1 CW/IbYYK, feHnc 2005 MC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb NT
2 TCTbICA, Martseii 2007 1 BLR bBpecTckasa ob6nactb 1:09.00
3 MUXAINNOB, Erop 2007 1 BLR T'pogHeHckas obnactb 1:07.00
4 E®PEMOB, CtaHucnas 2007 1 BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 1:06.50
5 WWNO, CraHucnas 2008 1 BLR  MwuHck 1:06.65
6 CEJIIOH, Erop 2009 1 BLR MwuHckas obnactb 1:08.00
7 KY3bMWYEB, AH 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:09.15
3annbiB 2 n3 5
1 JAYBEWKO, NeaH 2008 1 BLR bBpecTtckasa obnacTtb 1:05.26
2 MAKANOBUWY, Muxann 2007 1 BLR bBpecTtckasa obnacTtb 1:05.00
3 [AONBVIK, Anekceii 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHck 1:04.83
4 MOSAJEB, Hukonaii 2008 1 BLR  MwuHcK 1:04.74
5 AHTOLWOK, NBeaH 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 1:04.77
6 HWKOHYYK, MatBelii 2008 1 BLR bBpecTckasa ob6nactb 1:05.00
7 BJIOXVH, Aptyp 2008 KMC BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 1:05.00
8 CALOBCKWMW, BorpaH 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 1:05.27
3anbiB 3n3 5
1 ABPAMEHKO, Aptem 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHck 1:03.43
2 BOPOIMAI, PomaH 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHck 1:00.53
3 KACAH, UnbAa 2007 KMC BLR TI'pogHeHckas o6nacTb 59.60
4 TPYLW, NepmaH 2006 MC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnacTtb 58.09
5 HECIHKOK, AHgpei 2006 MC BLR  MwuHck 59.10
6 MUMXANBYUK, NBaH 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:00.45
7 JNTA3OBCKWI, Oner 2008 KMC BLR BuTtebckasn obnactb 1:02.29
8 XAPWHCKWI, Bnagncnas 2007 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 1:04.60
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6-10 ®EBPAJIA 2024

OTKPbITOE MEPBEHCTBO
PECNYBJINKU BEJTAPYCb

BELARUS

OTKpbITOE NepBEHCTBO Pecny6nvkn Benapych

Bpecr, 7. - 10.2.2024

Onctanuusa 6, MyxumHbel, 100m Ha cnuHe, MNpeasBapuTenbHblii

3annbiB 4 n3 5

1

ONO U WN

PAAELKWIA, EBrennii
JENOK, Erop

TPUDOHOB, Anekceii
MAMEKWH, Bnagumup
BAPTOLL, Martseii

LWWAPWW, Aanumn

KO3AK, Nnbsa
CTAPOBOWTOR, Anekcanap

3annbiB 5135

ONO OIS WN -

TOHYAPEHKO, eHnc
CYBOPOB, Apocnas
TOHYAP, VBaH
MAPKOBCKWW, CtaHncnas
BE/ILKEBNY, OMuUTpwii
CbIPNUA, Muxann
MOTOBWJIOB, Unbs
LUYTAEB, JaHnna

2008 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2008 MC BLR
2006 MC BLR
2006 MC BLR
2007 MC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2006 MC BLR
2006 MC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2008  KmcC BLR
2009 KMC BLR

Morunésckas 0651acTb
MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
[omenbckas obnacTb
[omenbckas obnacTb
BuTtebckas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

BpecTtckas o6nactb
MuHCK

MUHCK

BuTtebckas 06nacTb
bpecTckas 06nactb
MuHCK

MwuHcKas 0611acTb
bpecTckas 06n1actb
Morunésckas 0651acTb
[omenbckas obnacTb

1:03.00
1:00.50
59.30
57.20
58.90
1:00.27
1:02.00
1:04.45

1:02.88
1:00.50
59.10
55.98
58.90
1:00.00
1:01.22
1:04.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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