









## , 7. - 10.2.2024

07.02	6 .2024 - 10:52	, 100m			
JR		55.07	,		01.01.2015
KMC :	1:04.00 / MC : 57.72 /	: 53.42			
	,	/			
	1 5				
1		2005		BLR	NT
2	,	2007	1	BLR	1:09.00
3	,	2007	1	BLR	1:07.00
4	,	2007	1	BLR	1:06.50
5	,	2008	1	BLR	1:06.65
	,	2009	1	BLR	1:08.00
6 7	,	2009	ı	BLR	1:09.15
1	,	2007		DLR	1.09.15
	2 5				
1		2008	1	BLR	1:05.26
2	,	2007	1	BLR	1:05.20
3	,	2008	'	BLR	1:04.83
	,	2008	4	BLR	1:04.74
4	,		1		
5	,	2006		BLR	1:04.77
6	,	2008	1	BLR	1:05.00
7	,	2008		BLR	1:05.00
8	,	2006		BLR	1:05.27
	3 5				
1		2008		BLR	1:03.43
2	,	2008		BLR	1:00.53
3	,	2007		BLR	59.60
4	,	2007		BLR	58.09
5	,	2006		BLR	59.10
	,	2008		BLR	1:00.45
6	,				
7	,	2008		BLR	1:02.29
8	,	2007		BLR	1:04.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

12.02.2024 10:53 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР































## , 7. - 10.2.2024

	6,	, 100m	,		
	4 5				
1	<del>_ + _ J</del> ,		2008	BLR	1:03.00
2	,		2007	BLR	1:00.50
3	,		2008	BLR	59.30
4	,		2006	BLR	57.20
5	,		2006	BLR	58.90
6	,		2007	BLR	1:00.27
7	,		2007	BLR	1:02.00
8		,	2007	BLR	1:04.45
	<u>5</u> <u>5</u>				
	<u> </u>		0000	D. D.	4 00 00
1	,		2009	BLR	1:02.88
2	,		2007	BLR	1:00.50
3	,		2007	BLR	59.10
4	,		2006	BLR	55.98
5	,		2006	BLR	58.90
6	,		2006	BLR	1:00.00
7	,		2008	BLR	1:01.22
8	,		2009	BLR	1:04.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

12.02.2024 10:53 -

2

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















